
Art: 238 2 .2 time on course 79 secs time on course 53 secs

Rank Round 
2

points 
round 2 Horse Name Rider Jump Faults Time Faults Time Total Faults Jump Faults Time Faults Time Total Faults Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

1 31 Glenara Lady Bollinger Melissa Froesch 0.00 0.00 76.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.83 0.00 ASB Conquistador Glenara Bollinger Warmblood Mare Glenara Park

2 29 Emmaville Jitterbug Clint Beresford 0.00 0.00 75.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36 0.00 Park View June Bug Dina AWHA Warmblood gelding VDL Stud

3 28 Anssioso Z Sam Williams 0.00 0.00 71.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.27 0.00 Andiamo Z Rush Wonderland Z Warmblood Gelding

4 27 Fontaine Blue VDL Paul Brent 0.00 0.00 74.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.51 0.00 Toulon Ocinthe TB Stallion VDL Stud

5 26 Zidora Melissa Blair 0.00 0.00 74.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.70 0.00 Zircon Blue VDL Lidora Warmblood Mare

6 25 Yandoo Oaks Constellation Jamie Winning-Kermond 0.00 0.00 77.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.06 0.00 Conquistador Galaxie Pierville WB x TB Gelding

7 24 Oaks Kosmo Madeline Sinderberry 0.00 0.00 78.25 0.00 4.00 0.00 42.96 4.00 Asb Conquistador Galaxie Piereville Holsteiner Gelding

8 23 Leopoldo Mvnz Brook Dobbin 0.00 0.00 76.63 0.00 4.00 0.00 45.21 4.00 Clinton 1 Sunday Wamblood Gelding

9 22 Kablesse Kavita Paul Brent 0.00 0.00 69.99 0.00 4.00 0.00 47.91 4.00 Zirocco Blue VDL Uvita-Rose H Warmblood Mare Ruben Radde

10 21 Jack Kristy Bruhn 4.00 0.00 70.44 4.00 Family Ties Raylyn Holimont Warmblood Gelding

11 20 Along Came Polly Alyssa Ho 4.00 0.00 72.35 4.00 Graf Top Rivenlee Wynella TB x Irish Sport Horse Mare

12 19 Commander NZPH Sam Williams 4.00 0.00 72.99 4.00 Unknown Unknown Gelding

13 18 Wat Sword Emily Hill 4.00 0.00 73.83 4.00 Highrail Roll The Dice TB Warmblood Mare A & T Johnston

14 17 Valeska Shimona Fraid 4.00 0.00 75.17 4.00 Vivant Leibling Warmblood Mare

15 16 Blackall Park Cha Cha Megan Joyce 4.00 0.00 75.22 4.00 Daley K Blackall Park Astra Warmblood Mare

16 15 Tulara Windstorm Jamie Winning-kermond 4.00 0.00 75.43 4.00 Cornet Obelensky Belcam Connie Warmblood Gelding

17 14 SL Donato Clint Beresford 4.00 0.00 76.40 4.00 Daley K unknown Gelding

18 13 Copabella Voltage Brooke Campbell 4.00 0.00 77.02 4.00 Copabella visage Holland rose Warmblood Gelding

19 12 Bonaire Shimona Fraid 4.00 0.00 78.59 4.00 Vigo Darsouilles  Viva Mare

20 11 Yarra Valley Jelly Bean Angela Dobbin 4.00 3.00 88.44 7.00 Ukato unknown Warmblood Mare

21 10 Up Adam Johnston 8.00 0.00 72.87 8.00 Woodleigh Don Juan Ego Aninya Warmblood Gelding Renee Bittar

22 9 Finch Farm Cab Sav Tori Stuckey 8.00 0.00 75.96 8.00 Charlemagne Ego Z Finch Farm Abbey Warmblood Mare David Finch

23 8 Carrado Mvnz Brook Dobbin 8.00 0.00 76.32 8.00 Cassini 11 Noah KWPN Gelding

24 7 Cornel Josh Collins 8.00 0.00 78.02 8.00 Corlensky G Bjork-L Warmblood Stallion

25 6 Hugo Boss II Jayden Hanley 8.00 0.00 78.31 8.00 Cavalry Star Round KWPN Gelding

26 5 Gabriel Mvnz Angela Dobbin 8.00 1.00 81.27 9.00 Cardento Solette VDL Warmblood Gelding

27 4 Finn Mvnz Brooke Campbell 4.00 6.00 102.86 10.00 Chin chin Charming princess warmblood Gelding

28 3 Grand Oak Jayden Hanley 12.00 3.00 89.82 15.00 Warrawee Geandee Annie Oakley Warmblood Gelding

0 0 Lizetta Sue Coman ELIM Lord Capitano Rozetta Warmblood Mare

Round 1 Round 2

Rivenlee
Current Stars Round 2
Friday 22nd March 2019

Judges:     JOHN PEARCE VIC Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON



Please note: Draw for Saturday will be in reverse seeded order. i.e. horse in rank 1 will  compete last etc..

Rank round 
1

points 
round 1

Rank Round 
2

points 
round 2 Rank Points Horse Name Rider Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

3 28 4 27 1 55 Fontaine Blue VDL Paul Brent Toulon Ocinthe TB Stallion

2 29 8 23 2 52 Leopoldo Mvnz Brook Dobbin Clinton 1 Sunday Wamblood Gelding

9 22 3 28 =4 50 Anssioso Z Sam Williams Andiamo Z Rush Wonderland Z Warmblood Gelding

1 31 12 19 =4 50 Commander NZPH Sam Williams Unknown Unknown Gelding

4 27 9 22 =6 49 Kablesse Kavita Paul Brent Zirocco Blue VDL Uvita-Rose H Warmblood Mare Ruben Radde

6 25 7 24 =6 49 Oaks Kosmo Madeline Sinderberry Asb Conquistador Galaxie Piereville Holsteiner Gelding

19 12 2 29 8 41 Emmaville Jitterbug Clint Beresford Park View June Bug Dina AWHA Warmblood gelding VDL Stud

17 14 5 26 9 40 Zidora Melissa Blair Zircon Blue VDL Lidora Warmblood Mare

10 21 13 18 10 39 Wat Sword Emily Hill Highrail Roll The Dice TB Warmblood Mare A & T Johnston

18 13 6 25 11 38 Yandoo Oaks Constellation Jamie Winning-Kermond Conquistador Galaxie Pierville WB x TB Gelding

25 6 1 31 =12 37 Glenara Lady Bollinger Melissa Froesch ASB Conquistador Glenara Bollinger Warmblood Mare Glenara Park

7 24 18 13 =12 37 Copabella Voltage Brooke Campbell Copabella visage Holland rose Warmblood Gelding

11 20 17 14 =14 34 SL Donato Clint Beresford Daley K unknown Gelding

5 26 23 8 =14 34 Carrado Mvnz Brook Dobbin Cassini 11 Noah KWPN Gelding

14 17 15 16 16 33 Blackall Park Cha Cha Megan Joyce Daley K Blackall Park Astra Warmblood Mare

20 11 10 21 17 32 Jack Kristy Bruhn Family Ties Raylyn Holimont Warmblood Gelding

13 18 19 12 18 30 Bonaire Shimona Fraid Vigo Darsouilles  Viva Mare

12 19 21 10 19 29 Up Adam Johnston Woodleigh Don Juan Ego Aninya Warmblood Gelding Renee Bittar

8 23 26 5 20 28 Gabriel Mvnz Angela Dobbin Cardento Solette VDL Warmblood Gelding

26 5 11 20 21 25 Along Came Polly Alyssa Ho Graf Top Rivenlee Wynella TB x Irish Sport Horse Mare

24 7 14 17 22 24 Valeska Shimona Fraid Vivant Leibling Warmblood Mare

15 16 24 7 23 23 Cornel Josh Collins Corlensky G Bjork-L Warmblood Stallion

23 8 20 11 24 19 Yarra Valley Jelly Bean Angela Dobbin Ukato unknown Warmblood Mare

28 3 16 15 25 18 Tulara Windstorm Jamie Winning-kermond Cornet Obelensky Belcam Connie Warmblood Gelding

22 9 22 9 26 18 Finch Farm Cab Sav Tori Stuckey Charlemagne Ego Z Finch Farm Abbey Warmblood Mare David Finch

16 15 0 0 27 15 Lizetta Sue Coman Lord Capitano Rozetta Warmblood Mare

21 10 27 4 28 14 Finn Mvnz Brooke Campbell Chin chin Charming princess warmblood Gelding

27 4 25 6 29 10 Hugo Boss II Jayden Hanley Cavalry Star Round KWPN Gelding

29 2 28 3 30 5 Grand Oak Jayden Hanley Warrawee Geandee Annie Oakley Warmblood Gelding

Rivenlee
Current Stars Leaderboard
after round 1 and 2

Judges:     JOHN PEARCE VIC Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON



Round 2
Rank Horse Name Rider Total MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN PEPPI MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN RORY MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN BECKY Fault Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

1 Tulara Casciado Josh Collins 82.83 7.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.00 9.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 88.00 8.00 16.00 27.00 22.50 8.00 81.50 0.00 Cascadello Tulara Diarango Warmblood Stallion Tulara Warmbloods

2 JMH Veritas Phillip Lever 80.17 8.00 15.00 24.00 22.50 7.50 77.00 7.50 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.50 8.00 16.00 25.50 25.50 9.00 84.00 0.00 Versace JB Carlotta Warmblood Mare

3 Cavalli Park Ciara Paul Brent 78.83 7.00 15.00 21.00 21.00 7.50 71.50 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 8.00 16.00 27.00 25.50 8.50 85.00 0.00 Cardento Kablesse Kavita Warmblood Mare Cavalli Park

4 Just Friends VEH Brooke Campbell 77.33 7.00 14.00 24.00 22.50 7.00 74.50 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 8.00 15.00 24.00 22.50 8.00 77.50 0.00 Unknown Unknown Warmblood Gelding Van Eyk Horsses

5 Desert Sands Isle of DBling Bronwyn Shortt 73.17 8.00 16.00 21.00 22.50 8.00 75.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 24.00 8.00 74.00 0.00 Somerset Disle Isle of Calia Warmblood Gelding Desert Sands Stud

6 Baloubell Emma Smith 71.83 7.00 16.00 22.50 21.00 8.00 74.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 8.00 17.00 24.00 25.50 8.50 83.00 4.00 Balou Du Rouet Ellie Warmblood Mare

7 Lhiver Emma Smith 68.17 8.00 16.00 22.50 21.00 8.00 75.50 7.00 14.00 24.00 21.00 7.50 73.50 7.00 13.00 21.00 19.50 7.00 67.50 4.00 Calgary GNZ Licara Warmblood Gelding

8 Denison Park Arnie Megan Joyce 65.67 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 6.00 67.00 8.00 12.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 72.00 4.00 Denison Park AmarooLacona Park Abbey Warmblood Gelding Dennison Park

9 Chickabe Anthony Bentley 63.67 7.00 14.00 19.50 21.00 7.00 68.50 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 6.50 67.50 7.00 14.00 19.50 19.50 7.00 67.00 4.00 Tyrone VDL Narnia warmblood Mare

10 Valentine Rose Adelyn Fallon 62.00 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 68.00 8.00 12.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 72.00 7.00 13.00 22.50 21.00 6.50 70.00 8.00 Kannan Laetitia 56 Hanoverian Mare Grandview Equestrian 

11 Candy Crush Adam Johnston 58.00 6.00 12.00 21.00 18.00 6.00 63.00 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 68.00 6.00 12.00 22.50 19.50 7.00 67.00 8.00 Caracas Stardust Warmblood Mare

12 Highfield Luda Adelaide David Prior 57.17 6.00 14.00 15.00 19.50 7.00 61.50 5.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 59.00 6.00 14.00 18.00 18.00 7.00 63.00 4.00 Stalypso Highfield Luda Cherr Hannoverian Mare

13 Glenara Rockefeller Melissa Froesch 56.33 7.00 11.00 15.00 18.00 6.00 57.00 6.00 10.00 21.00 18.00 6.00 61.00 6.00 12.00 21.00 18.00 6.00 63.00 4.00 Elvis tur putte Peggy-Anne Warmblood Stallion Glenara Park

14 Wrenegade Rock Kelly Fyfe 51.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 7.00 61.00 6.00 10.00 21.00 18.00 6.00 61.00 6.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 67.00 12.00 Renegade Z Kendalee Lulu Warmblood Gelding Kendalee  Stud

Fiber Fresh
4 Year Old Jumping Horse Round 2
Friday 22nd March 2019

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Please note: Draw for Saturday will be in reverse seeded order. i.e. horse in rank 1 will  compete last etc..
Top 10 horses are invited back for the Final

Round 1 Round 2

Rank Overall points Horse Name Rider Total Total Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

1 159.50 JMH Veritas Phillip Lever 79.33 80.17 Versace JB Carlotta Warmblood Mare

2 157.83 Tulara Casciado Josh Collins 75.00 82.83 Cascadello Tulara Diarango Warmblood Stallion Tulara Warmbloods

3 151.17 Cavalli Park Ciara Paul Brent 72.33 78.83 Cardento Kablesse Kavita Warmblood Mare Cavalli Park

4 147.33 Just Friends VEH Brooke Campbell 70.00 77.33 Unknown Unknown Warmblood Gelding Van Eyk Horsses

5 143.50 Baloubell Emma Smith 71.67 71.83 Balou Du Rouet Ellie Warmblood Mare

6 142.17 Desert Sands Isle of DBling Bronwyn Shortt 69.00 73.17 Somerset Disle Isle of Calia Warmblood Gelding Desert Sands Stud

7 137.50 Lhiver Emma Smith 69.33 68.17 Calgary GNZ Licara Warmblood Gelding

8 132.33 Valentine Rose Adelyn Fallon 70.33 62.00 Kannan Laetitia 56 Hanoverian Mare Grandview Equestrian 

9 131.00 Denison Park Arnie Megan Joyce 65.33 65.67 Denison Park AmarooLacona Park Abbey Warmblood Gelding Dennison Park

10 121.00 Chickabe Anthony Bentley 57.33 63.67 Tyrone VDL Narnia warmblood Mare

11 116.50 Highfield Luda Adelaide David Prior 59.33 57.17 Stalypso Highfield Luda Cherr Hannoverian Mare

12 114.33 Glenara Rockefeller Melissa Froesch 58.00 56.33 Elvis tur putte Peggy-Anne Warmblood Stallion Glenara Park

13 113.00 Candy Crush Adam Johnston 55.00 58.00 Caracas Stardust Warmblood Mare

14 104.67 Wrenegade Rock Kelly Fyfe 53.67 51.00 Renegade Z Kendalee Lulu Warmblood Gelding Kendalee  Stud

Fiber Fresh
4 Year Old Jumping Horse Leaderboard
after round 1 and 2

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Round 2
Rank Horse Name Rider Total MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN PEPPI MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN RORY MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN BECKY Fault Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

1 Wild Kard Jamie Kermond 82.50 7.50 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 78.50 8.00 16.00 27.00 21.00 9.00 81.00 8.50 18.00 27.00 25.50 9.00 88.00 0.00 Kannan Wild Oats Warmblood Stallion Seamus and Danielle Marwood

2 Camacho Jamie Coman 77.17 8.00 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.00 9.00 14.00 27.00 27.00 8.00 85.00 8.50 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.50 4.00 Balou Du Rouet Caltango Warmblood Gelding

3 Cera Cascaletto Jess Embling-kiernan 75.50 7.00 16.00 21.00 24.00 8.00 76.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 77.00 7.00 15.00 21.00 22.50 8.00 73.50 0.00 Casall ASK Cera Calista Holsteiner Gelding

4 Jameison Sam Mccrae 74.83 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 77.00 8.00 16.00 22.50 22.50 8.50 77.50 0.00 Host Kaeduna Thoroughbred Gelding

=5 Blackall Park Chopin Kristy Bruhn 74.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 16.00 24.00 21.00 7.50 75.50 8.00 15.00 24.00 22.50 8.50 78.00 0.00 Blackall Park KokomoDaisy''s Yarn Warmblood x TB Gelding Blackall Park

=5 Zara PPH Georgia Price 74.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 24.00 7.50 76.50 7.50 15.00 24.00 22.50 8.00 77.00 0.00 Número Uno unknown Warmblood Mare

7 Gonna Fly Now Adam Johnston 73.00 7.00 15.00 24.00 22.50 7.50 76.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.50 14.00 22.50 21.00 8.00 73.00 0.00 Tyrone VDL Moonrise Serenade Warmblood Gelding

8 Cassiana Rebecca Burns 72.67 7.00 16.00 21.00 22.50 8.00 74.50 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 68.00 7.50 15.00 22.50 22.50 8.00 75.50 0.00 Cera Cassiago Dans La Tourmente Warmblood Mare

9 Cavalli Park Bella Michell Clinton Brent 72.17 8.00 14.00 22.50 22.50 8.00 75.00 8.00 14.00 24.00 21.00 7.50 74.50 8.00 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.00 4.00 Balou Du Rouet Cavalli Park Anibell Warmblood Mare Cavalli Park

10 Keilor Bamboo Madeline Sinderberry 72.00 7.00 15.00 24.00 22.50 7.50 76.00 6.00 12.00 24.00 18.00 7.00 67.00 8.00 14.00 22.50 21.00 7.50 73.00 0.00 Blaou du Rouet Keilor Cashmere Warmblood Gelding

11 Van Damme Frida Lindgren 71.67 8.00 14.00 24.00 21.00 8.00 75.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 73.00 8.00 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.00 4.00 Val Desere Ashleigh Dolly Warmblood Gelding

12 Lamperds Valentina Taliah Daniels 70.83 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 7.00 61.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 24.00 7.50 76.50 7.00 14.00 24.00 22.50 7.50 75.00 0.00 Contendro 1 Lamperds L''Diva Warmblood Mare

13 Beltana Quintessential Brooke Campbell 70.50 7.00 14.00 22.50 21.00 7.00 71.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 0.00 Quintago Cornets Cloe Warmblood Gelding Catherine Smith

14 Yandoo Honolulu Jamie Winning-Kermond 69.33 7.00 15.00 21.00 21.00 8.00 72.00 8.00 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.00 7.00 13.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 69.00 4.00 Animate Hedgehog WB x TB Mare Yandoo Equestrian

15 Olympia MVNZ Ally Wake 68.83 7.00 15.00 21.00 21.00 7.50 71.50 7.00 14.00 24.00 24.00 7.00 76.00 7.50 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.50 71.00 4.00 Carrado Bonita LVP Z Warmblood Mare

16 Mingara Phantom Michael Flenley 67.33 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 60.00 7.50 15.00 21.00 21.00 7.50 72.00 0.00 Belcam Coalac Goodnight Kiss Warmblood X Gelding

17 Jaybee Ballon Dor Tori Stuckey 65.17 8.00 16.00 24.00 21.00 8.00 77.00 6.00 12.00 21.00 18.00 6.50 63.50 7.00 14.00 19.50 19.50 7.00 67.00 4.00 Baluga unknow Warmblood Gelding

18 Velvet Cate Adelyn Fallon 63.67 7.00 12.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 71.00 7.00 10.00 24.00 24.00 6.00 71.00 7.00 12.00 24.00 24.00 6.00 73.00 8.00 Kannan Laetitia 56 Hanoverian Mare Grandview Equestrian 

19 Blackall Park Piaf Kristy Bruhn 62.33 6.00 13.00 18.00 18.00 7.00 62.00 6.00 14.00 21.00 18.00 6.50 65.50 8.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.50 71.50 4.00 Blackall Park KokomoBalmoral Beauty Warmblood x TB Mare Blackall Park

20 Hillview Luna Eclipse Emily Hill 61.67 7.00 12.00 21.00 19.50 7.00 66.50 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 6.50 67.50 7.50 14.00 24.00 22.50 7.00 75.00 8.00 Yalambi's Carpino Z Fortune Warmblood Mare Emily & Chris Hill

21 Hillview Cocopops Emily Hill 56.33 6.00 13.00 18.00 18.00 7.00 62.00 5.00 10.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 57.00 6.50 13.00 18.00 18.00 6.50 62.00 4.00 Whitey Clydie x WB x Stock Horse x C Mare Emily & Chris Hill

22 Lals Haven Carolina Paul Brent 55.00 6.00 14.00 15.00 15.00 7.00 57.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 60.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 60.00 4.00 Tulara Cassime Lals Haven Anna Warmblood Mare Lals Haven

23 Rodney Mitchell Cooramin Stagelights 44.67 6.00 10.00 18.00 15.00 6.00 55.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 60.00 6.00 10.00 18.00 15.00 6.00 55.00 12.00 Sir Donnerhall Hillbreeze Rapture Warmblood Gelding

John Walker and Associates
5 Year Old Jumping Horse Round 2
Friday 22nd March 2019

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Please note: Draw for Saturday will be in reverse seeded order. i.e. horse in rank 1 will  compete last etc..
Top 10 horses are invited back for the Final

Round 1 Round 2

Rank Overall points Horse Name Rider Total Total Sire Dam Breed Sex

1 161.67 Wild Kard Jamie Kermond 79.17 82.50 Kannan Wild Oats Warmblood Stallion

2 156.84 Camacho Jamie Coman 79.67 77.17 Balou Du Rouet Caltango Warmblood Gelding

3 150.34 Cavalli Park Bella Michell Clinton Brent 78.17 72.17 Balou Du Rouet Cavalli Park Anibell Warmblood Mare

4 148.50 Van Damme Frida Lindgren 76.83 71.67 Val Desere Ashleigh Dolly Warmblood Gelding

5 147.83 Cera Cascaletto Jess Embling-kiernan 72.33 75.50 Casall ASK Cera Calista Holsteiner Gelding

6 143.17 Blackall Park Chopin Kristy Bruhn 68.67 74.50 Blackall Park Kokomo Daisy''s Yarn Warmblood x TB Gelding

7 143.00 Yandoo Honolulu Jamie Winning-Kermond 73.67 69.33 Animate Hedgehog WB x TB Mare

8 142.16 Jameison Sam Mccrae 67.33 74.83 Host Kaeduna Thoroughbred Gelding

9 140.84 Jaybee Ballon Dor Tori Stuckey 75.67 65.17 Baluga unknow Warmblood Gelding

10 138.67 Gonna Fly Now Adam Johnston 65.67 73.00 Tyrone VDL Moonrise Serenade Warmblood Gelding

11 138.33 Keilor Bamboo Madeline Sinderberry 66.33 72.00 Blaou du Rouet Keilor Cashmere Warmblood Gelding

12 138.17 Zara PPH Georgia Price 63.67 74.50 Número Uno unknown Warmblood Mare

13 137.83 Olympia MVNZ Ally Wake 69.00 68.83 Carrado Bonita LVP Z Warmblood Mare

14 136.67 Cassiana Rebecca Burns 64.00 72.67 Cera Cassiago Dans La Tourmente Warmblood Mare

15 135.34 Velvet Cate Adelyn Fallon 71.67 63.67 Kannan Laetitia 56 Hanoverian Mare

16 129.66 Mingara Phantom Michael Flenley 62.33 67.33 Belcam Coalac Goodnight Kiss Warmblood X Gelding

17 127.83 Lamperds Valentina Taliah Daniels 57.00 70.83 Contendro 1 Lamperds L''Diva Warmblood Mare

18 124.83 Beltana Quintessential Brooke Campbell 54.33 70.50 Quintago Cornets Cloe Warmblood Gelding

19 118.00 Blackall Park Piaf Kristy Bruhn 55.67 62.33 Blackall Park Kokomo Balmoral Beauty Warmblood x TB Mare

20 117.66 Hillview Cocopops Emily Hill 61.33 56.33 Whitey Clydie x WB x Stock Horse x C Mare

21 114.84 Hillview Luna Eclipse Emily Hill 53.17 61.67 Yalambi's Carpino Z Fortune Warmblood Mare

22 105.33 Lals Haven Carolina Paul Brent 50.33 55.00 Tulara Cassime Lals Haven Anna Warmblood Mare

23 102.00 Rodney Mitchell Cooramin Stagelights 57.33 44.67 Sir Donnerhall Hillbreeze Rapture Warmblood Gelding

John Walker & Associates
5 Year Old Jumping Horse Leaderboard
after round 1 and 2

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Round 2
Rank Horse Name Rider Total MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN PEPPI MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN RORY MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN BECKY Fault Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

1 Lomachenko Frida Lindgren 83.50 8.00 17.00 25.50 25.50 8.50 84.50 8.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 87.00 8.00 15.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 79.00 0.00 Lord Pezi Humdela Warmblood Gelding

2 Emmaville Dontago Clint Beresford 82.83 8.00 16.00 25.50 25.50 8.50 83.50 8.00 16.00 27.00 24.00 8.50 83.50 8.00 16.00 25.50 24.00 8.00 81.50 0.00 Cil Dara Cartland Emmaville Darius

3 Byron Brook Dobbin 80.17 7.00 14.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 73.00 7.00 14.00 27.00 27.00 8.00 83.00 7.50 15.00 27.00 27.00 8.00 84.50 0.00 Baluga Diamond B Viva La R Warmblood Gelding

4 Copabella Camouflage Brooke Campbell 75.67 8.00 16.00 24.00 22.50 8.00 78.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 8.00 71.00 8.00 15.00 24.00 22.50 8.00 77.50 0.00 Copabella Cadiz Copabella Venice Warmblood Gelding

5 Cera Charisma Emma Smith 75.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 73.00 7.00 15.00 24.00 24.00 7.50 77.50 8.00 14.00 22.50 22.50 7.50 74.50 0.00 Casall Valenzia Warmblood Stallion Cera Perfroamnce horses

6 RBH Dante Jamie Coman 73.33 7.00 14.00 22.50 21.00 7.00 71.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 8.00 16.00 24.00 22.50 8.00 78.50 0.00 Diarado RBH Champs Élysées Warmblood Gelding RBH

8 Desert Sands Caprini Anthony March 72.67 7.00 15.00 22.50 22.50 7.50 74.50 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.50 15.00 21.00 22.50 7.50 73.50 0.00 Yalambis Carpino Z Belcam Glasmay Warmblood Mare

9 Iluminate Rebecca Burns 67.33 7.00 16.00 24.00 21.00 7.00 75.00 6.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 67.00 7.00 14.00 22.50 21.00 7.50 72.00 4.00 Le Belvedere  Belcam coralline Warmblood Gelding

10 c/b Dancing Queen HP k8 66.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 70.00 4.00 Diamante De SemillySelle Francais Mare

11 c/b Nows The Time Jamie Coman 66.00 6.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.50 69.50 7.00 12.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 68.00 7.00 14.00 21.00 22.50 8.00 72.50 4.00 Wirragulla Nicklaus Rosa Warmblood Gelding

12 Fort Wirth Jayden Hanley 63.17 6.00 14.00 21.00 21.00 7.00 69.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 6.00 60.00 7.50 14.00 22.50 21.00 7.50 72.50 4.00 Bernardini Fleur De Belle TB Gelding

Glenara Park
6 Year Old Jumping Horse Round 2
Friday 22nd March 2019

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Please note: Draw for Saturday will be in reverse seeded order. i.e. horse in rank 1 will  compete last etc..
Top 10 horses are invited back for the Final

Round 1 Round 2

Rank Overall points Horse Name Rider Total Total Sire Dam Breed Sex

1 166.50 Lomachenko Frida Lindgren 83.00 83.50 Lord Pezi Humdela Warmblood Gelding

2 163.16 Emmaville Dontago Clint Beresford 80.33 82.83 Cil Dara Cartland Emmaville Darius

3 156.17 Copabella Camouflage Brooke Campbell 80.50 75.67 Copabella Cadiz Copabella Venice Warmblood Gelding

4 146.00 Byron Brook Dobbin 65.83 80.17 Baluga Diamond B Viva La RWarmblood Gelding

5 136.00 Desert Sands Caprini Anthony March 63.33 72.67 Yalambis Carpino Z Belcam Glasmay Warmblood Mare

6 133.83 Nows The Time Jamie Coman 67.83 66.00 Wirragulla Nicklaus Rosa Warmblood Gelding

7 133.00 Cera Charisma Emma Smith 58.00 75.00 Casall Valenzia Warmblood Stallion

8 132.00 Iluminate Rebecca Burns 64.67 67.33 Le Belvedere  Belcam coralline Warmblood Gelding

9 130.00 RBH Dante Jamie Coman 56.67 73.33 Diarado RBH Champs Élysées Warmblood Gelding

10 127.83 Dancing Queen HP Shimona Fraid 61.83 66.00 Diamante De SemillySelle Francais Mare

11 127.50 Fort Wirth Jayden Hanley 64.33 63.17 Bernardini Fleur De Belle TB Gelding

Glenara Park
6 Year Old Jumping Horse Leaderboard
after round 1 and 2

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Round 2
Rank Horse Name Rider Total MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN PEPPI MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN RORY MOV RIDE SCO TEC GEN BECKY Fault Sire Dam Breed Sex Breeder

1 Ciel Jamie Kermond 92.50 8.50 18.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 89.50 8.00 17.00 30.00 30.00 9.00 94.00 9.00 19.00 28.50 28.50 9.00 94.00 0.00 Conquistador Vouloir W Mare

2 Calavino Phillip Lever 88.83 9.00 17.00 27.00 27.00 8.50 88.50 9.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 88.00 9.00 18.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 90.00 0.00 Katoo Calido 1 Holsteiner warmbloo  Stallion Naeve Gerd

3 Ashleigh City Lights Frida Lindgren 85.33 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 9.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 88.00 9.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 88.00 0.00 Caracas Ashleih Dolly Warmblood Mare

4 Miranda MVNZ Brook Dobbin 84.50 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 8.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 8.50 86.50 8.00 16.00 27.00 27.00 9.00 87.00 0.00 Carrado MVNZ Evita Warmblood Mare

5 Yandoo Pennsylvania Sam Williams 81.17 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 7.50 16.00 27.00 24.00 8.50 83.00 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.50 80.50 0.00 Cassiago War Penny Warmblood Mare Yandoo Equestrian

6 Gigant Z Melissa Blair 79.00 7.00 14.00 24.00 22.50 8.00 75.50 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 8.00 16.00 25.50 24.00 8.00 81.50 0.00 Glasgow vh Merelsne  Letizia Warmblood Gelding

7 Batman Xtreme Georgia Price 78.50 8.00 14.00 22.50 22.50 8.00 75.00 8.00 14.00 27.00 27.00 8.50 84.50 8.00 15.00 22.50 22.50 8.00 76.00 0.00 Backgammon Lanstar xtreme Warmblood Gelding

8 Unreachable Shimona Fraid 77.83 7.00 15.00 21.00 21.00 8.00 72.00 8.00 16.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 80.00 8.00 16.00 25.50 24.00 8.00 81.50 0.00 Untouchable meatloaf Zangersheide Gelding Stal Tops

9 Desert Sands Calavino Jamie Coman 72.00 7.00 8.00 22.50 21.00 8.00 66.50 7.00 16.00 24.00 21.00 8.00 76.00 7.50 15.00 22.50 21.00 7.50 73.50 0.00 Bellaire Cannavaro Genadendal Warmblood Gelding Desert Sands Stud

10 RBH Charlie Brown Brad Hearn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Chacco Blue RBH Narla Warmblood GELding RBH Park

Furphy Media
7 Year Old Jumping Horse Round 2
Friday 22nd March 2019

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL



Please note: Draw for Saturday will be in reverse seeded order. i.e. horse in rank 1 will  compete last etc..
Top 10 horses are invited back for the Final

Round 1 Round 2

Rank Overall points Horse Name Rider Total Total Sire Dam Breed Sex

1 179.33 Ciel Jamie Kermond 86.83 92.50 Conquistador Vouloir W Mare

2 174.50 Calavino Phillip Lever 85.67 88.83 Katoo Calido 1 Holsteiner warmbloo  Stallion

3 167.83 Ashleigh City Lights Frida Lindgren 82.50 85.33 Caracas Ashleih Dolly Warmblood Mare

4 165.17 Miranda MVNZ Brook Dobbin 80.67 84.50 Carrado MVNZ Evita Warmblood Mare

5 160.34 Yandoo Pennsylvania Sam Williams 79.17 81.17 Cassiago War Penny Warmblood Mare

6 156.83 Gigant Z Melissa Blair 77.83 79.00 Glasgow vh Merelsne  Letizia Warmblood Gelding

7 154.33 Batman Xtreme Georgia Price 75.83 78.50 Backgammon Lanstar xtreme Warmblood Gelding

8 149.00 Unreachable Shimona Fraid 71.17 77.83 Untouchable meatloaf Zangersheide Gelding

9 143.17 Desert Sands Calavino Jamie Coman 71.17 72.00 Bellaire Cannavaro Genadendal Warmblood Gelding

10 61.67 RBH Charlie Brown Brad Hearn 61.67 0.00 Chacco Blue RBH Narla Warmblood GELding

Furphy Media
7 Year Old Jumping Horse Leaderboard
after round 1 and 2

Judges:     FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN  GER, RORY HOVELL WA,,  BECKY JENKINS QLD Course Designer:  RUSSELL MORRISON
EQUALITY OF SCORES FOR PLACINGS -
1. SEPARATED BY PENALTIES if still equal then
2.SEPARATED BY RESULT OF INTERNATIONAL JUDGE  FRANZ PEPPI DAHLMANN then REMAIN EQUAL
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